
Table 1c -  Number of Tax Returns by FSA and Income Level for Returns of Male Taxpayers - 2021 Tax Year
Yukon

Yukon

FSA
Number of

returns
Total Income

($000) Under $5,000
$5,000  to

$10,000
$10,000 to

$15,000
$15,000 to

$20,000
$20,000 to

$25,000
$25,000 to

$30,000
$30,000 to

$35,000
$35,000 to

$40,000
$40,000 to

$45,000
$45,000 to

$50,000
$50,000 to

$55,000
$55,000 to

$60,000
$60,000 to

$70,000
$70,000 to

$80,000
$80,000 to

$90,000
$90,000 to
$100,000

$100,000 to
$150,000

$150,000 to
$250,000 over $250,000

Y0A 700 39,674 50 20 30 60 70 40 40 40 40 40 20 20 60 40 30 40 60 30 0

Y0B 2,830 168,296 120 90 120 180 240 190 180 130 130 120 130 110 180 190 150 140 330 110 20

Y1A 11,820 897,861 400 280 320 470 700 480 470 550 480 510 440 470 890 850 820 810 1,940 730 210

Total 15,350 1,105,831 560 380 460 700 1,020 710 680 720 640 670 590 600 1,130 1,070 990 990 2,340 870 230
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