Table 1c - Number of Tax Returns by FSA and Income Level for Returns of Male Taxpayers - 2021 Tax Year Maker

Yukon

Yukon																					
FSA	Number of returns	Total Income (\$000)	Under \$5,000	\$5,000 to \$10,000	\$10,000 to \$15,000	\$15,000 to \$20,000	\$20,000 to \$25,000	\$25,000 to \$30,000	\$30,000 to \$35,000	\$35,000 to \$40,000	\$40,000 to \$45,000	\$45,000 to \$50,000	\$50,000 to \$55,000	\$55,000 to \$60,000	\$60,000 to \$70,000	\$70,000 to \$80,000	\$80,000 to \$90,000	\$90,000 to \$100,000	\$100,000 to \$150,000	\$150,000 to \$250,000	over \$250,000
Y0A	700	39,674	50	20	30	60	70	40	40	40	40	40	20	20	60	40	30	40	60	30	0
УОВ	2,830	168,296	120	90	120	180	240	190	180	130	130	120	130	110	180	190	150	140	330	110	20
Y1A	11,820	897,861	400	280	320	470	700	480	470	550	480	510	440	470	890	850	820	810	1,940	730	210
Total	15,350	1,105,831	560	380	460	700	1,020	710	680	720	640	670	590	600	1,130	1,070	990	990	2,340	870	230